
Huawei S4017456 數據表

華為光模塊 OSN010N04, CFP, 1295/1300/1304/1309nm, 103.125Gbps, -4.3dBm~4.5dBm, -8.6dBm, LC, SMF, 10km

S4017456

S4017456 - 原裝華為 OSN010N04 光模塊, CFP, 1295/1300/1304/1309nm, 103.125Gbps, -4.3dBm~4.5dBm, -8.6dBm, LC,

SMF, 10km

立即購買
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